

Go Digit General Insurance Limited

Form B - RA

IRDAI Registration No. 158

Date of Registration with IRDAI - 20 Sep 2017

Revenue Account for the year ended 31 Mar 2019

₹ in thousands



Particulars	Sch	2019						2018					
		Fire	Marine			Misc	Total	Fire	Marine			Misc	Total
			Cargo	Other	Total				Cargo	Other	Total		
1 Premiums earned (net)	NL 4	35,600	13	33	46	49,64,123	49,99,769	(1,030)	-	-	-	75,680	74,650
2 Others		1	-	-	-	49	50	-	-	-	-	-	-
3 (a) Interest, Dividend & Rent – Gross		4,929	1	4	5	2,32,435	2,37,369	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Profit on sale of investments		477	-	1	1	26,228	26,706	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Loss on sale of investments		(95)	-	-	-	(5,234)	(5,329)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total (A)		40,912	14	38	52	52,17,601	52,58,565	(1,030)	-	-	-	75,680	74,650
1 Claims Incurred (net)	NL 5	78,452	12	30	42	38,62,609	39,41,103	1,899	-	5	5	68,229	70,133
2 Commission (net)	NL 6	(43,392)	(50)	(38)	(88)	2,17,165	1,73,685	(10,526)	-	(56)	(56)	23,217	12,635
3 Operating Expenses related to Insurance Business	NL 7	38,126	18	313	331	40,94,195	41,32,652	14,624	-	36	36	8,10,292	8,24,952
4 Provision for premium deficiency		10,955	-	-	-	-	10,955	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total (B)		84,141	(20)	305	285	81,73,969	82,58,395	5,997	-	(15)	(15)	9,01,737	9,07,720
Operating Profit/(Loss) (A - B)		(43,229)	34	(267)	(233)	(29,56,368)	(29,99,830)	(7,027)	-	15	15	(8,26,058)	(8,33,070)

Go Digit General Insurance Limited

Form NL 1 : B - RA

IRDAI Registration No. 158

Date of Registration with IRDAI - 20 Sep 2018

Revenue Account for the quarter ended 31 Mar 2019

₹ in thousands

Particulars	Sch	2019						2018					
		Fire	Marine			Misc	Total	Fire	Marine			Misc	Total
			Cargo	Other	Total				Cargo	Other	Total		
1 Premiums earned (net)	1	9,632	1	35	35	27,23,079	27,32,746	(871)	-	-	-	72,105	71,235
2 Others		(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
3 (a) Interest, Dividend & Rent – Gross		1,814	(4)	2	(2)	1,17,797	1,19,609	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Profit on sale of investments		180	(0)	1	0	15,281	15,461	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Loss on sale of investments		46	0	0	0	(46)	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total (A)		11,671	(3)	38	34	28,56,111	28,67,816	(871)	-	-	-	72,105	71,235
1 Claims Incurred (net)	2	6,367	(12)	14	2	23,02,683	23,09,051	1,831	-	5	5	65,949	67,786
2 Commission (net)	3	(8,686)	(1)	(33)	(34)	88,004	79,283	(9,988)	-	(56)	(56)	22,866	12,822
3 Operating Expenses related to Insurance Business	4	766	(87)	136	49	17,03,952	17,04,766	872	-	36	36	4,57,190	4,58,098
4 Provision for premium deficiency		(6,921)	-	-	-	-	(6,921)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total (B)		(8,474)	(100)	117	17	40,94,638	40,86,180	(7,285)	-	(15)	(15)	5,46,005	5,38,705
Operating Profit/(Loss) (A - B)		20,145	97	(79)	17	(12,38,527)	(12,18,365)	6,414	-	15	15	(4,73,900)	(4,67,471)